Lynx 8th Grade Girls Basketball

Event Date

Monday, November 9, 2020

Friday, November 20, 2020

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Friday, December 4, 2020
Friday, December 4, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Monday, December 14, 2020
Monday, December 14, 2020
Friday, December 18, 2020
Friday, December 18, 2020
Tuesday, January 5, 2021
Tuesday, January 5, 2021
Friday, January 8, 2021
Tuesday, January 12, 2021
Thursday, January 14, 2021
Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Saturday, January 23, 2021
Monday, January 25, 2021
Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Saturday, January 30, 2021

FIRST PRACTICE:

2020-2021

Activity/Event

7/8 GBB First Practice

8 A/B GBB vs Whittier @ BV

8 A/B GBB @ Tea Area

8 C/D GBB vs Memorial @ BV

8 A/B GBB @ Memorial

8 C/D GBB vs Edison @ BV

8 A/B GBB @ Edison

8 C/D GBB @ H-Burg North

8 A/B GBB vs H-Burg North @ BV
8 D/C GBB vs Patrick Henry @ BV
8 B/A GBB @ Patrick Henry

8 B/A GBB vs SF O'G @ BV

8 D/C GBB @ SF O'G

8 D/C GBB vs George McGovern @ BV
8 B/A GBB vs H-Burg South @ BV
7/8 A-C GBB @ Yankton

7/8 A-C GBB @ Brookings

7/8 A-C GBB vs Mitchell @ BV
7/8 A-C GBB vs Yankton @ BV
7/8 A-C GBB vs Watertown @ BV

7/8 A-C GBB vs H-Burg South/Pierre @ BV

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 9

Location

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Home

11/30/2020

Start

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM



